
Direction: Cultural Centre Station

75 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

306 bus Time Schedule
Cultural Centre Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 09:36 - 21:03

Monday 05:50 - 23:12

Tuesday 05:50 - 23:12

Wednesday 05:50 - 23:12

Thursday 05:50 - 23:12

Friday 05:50 - 23:12

Saturday 06:39 - 23:01

306 bus Info
Direction: Cultural Centre Station
Stops: 75
Trip Duration: 62 min
Line Summary:

The 306 bus line (Nudgee/toombul - City) has 7 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Cultural Centre Station: 05:50 - 23:12(2) Nudgee Beach: 06:57(3) Nudgee Beach, Oquinn St: 10:48 - 17:14(4) Nudgee,
Queens Rd: 07:23 - 17:51(5) Toombul Interchange: 06:23 - 23:43(6) Virginia School: 18:03(7) Virginia, Toombul Rd: 19:07
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 306 bus station near you and find out when is the next 306 bus arriving.

306 bus time schedule & line map

Nudgee/toombul - City Get The App306

Oquinn St at Nudgee Beach, Stop 39

Oquinn St at Chaseley Street, Stop 38

Oquinn St Near Nudgee Rd, Stop 37

Nudgee Rd at Enviro Centre, Stop 36

Nudgee Rd at Golf Course, Stop 32/35

Childs Rd at Parkland, Stop 32/38

Saint Vincents Rd Near Queens Rd, Stop 39a

Saint Vincents Rd at Childs Road, Stop 38

Saint Vincents Rd at Hayden Street, Stop 37

Saint Vincents Rd at Oakmere Street, Stop 36

Saint Vincents Rd at Petunia Street, Stop 35

Saint Vincents Rd at Hilltop, Stop 34

Red Hill Rd at Overlea Street, Stop 33b

Red Hill Rd Near Earnshaw Rd, Stop 33a

Approach Rd at Acu, Stop 34

Approach Rd Near Kilcooly St, Stop 30

Approach Rd Near Mellifont St, Stop 31

Nudgee Rd at Armada Pl

Tufnell Rd at Rossa Street, Stop 23

Tufnell Rd at Bilambil Street, Stop 24

Tufnell Rd at Kelyndar Street, Stop 25

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/306/218064/6999407/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218064&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nudgee%2Ftoombul%20-%20City
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DAustralia%26ep.metro_name%3DBrisbane&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218064&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=1302&af_sub7=1302&deep_link_sub1=1302&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D218064%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D218064%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_306_Nudgee%2Ftoombul%20-%20City_Brisbane_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_306_Nudgee%2Ftoombul%20-%20City_Brisbane_View


Tufnell Rd At Earnshaw Road, Stop 32

Tufnell Rd at Langton Street, Stop 31

Tufnell Rd Near St Vincents Rd, Stop 31a

Royal Pde at Banyo, Stop 30

Saint Vincents Rd at Chapel Street, Stop 28

Saint Vincents Rd at Blinzinger Road, Stop 27

Saint Vincents Rd at George Street, Stop 26

Saint Vincents Rd at First Street, Stop 25

Saint Vincents Rd at Meadfoot Road, Stop 24

Toombul Rd Near Wellington St, Stop 23/22

Sandgate Rd at Virginia School, Stop 21/20

Sandgate Rd at Royal Street, Stop 19a

Saint Vincents Rd Near Ridge St, Stop 19

Ridge St at Scott Street, Stop 18

Ridge St Near Northgate Rd, Stop 17/16

Northgate Rd at Flower St, Stop 14

Flower St at Surrey Street, Stop 13

Flower St at Hall Street, Stop 12

Ryans Rd Near Cavendish St, Stop 11

Cavendish St Near Cameron St, Stop 10

Cameron St Near London St, Stop 4

Sandgate Rd at Nundah - Rode Road, Stop 4

Sandgate Rd at Nundah, Stop 3

Sandgate Rd at Nundah, Stop 2

Sandgate Rd Near Buckland Rd, Stop 1

Toombul Shopping Centre Station, Platform A

Sandgate Rd at Noble Street, Stop 31

Sandgate Rd at Eliza Street, Stop 30

Sandgate Rd at Collins Street, Stop 28

Sandgate Rd at Clayfield

Sandgate Rd at London Street, Stop 26

Sandgate Rd at Adelaide Street, Stop 25

Sandgate Rd at Botany Street, Stop 24

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/306/218064/6999407/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218064&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nudgee%2Ftoombul%20-%20City


Direction: Nudgee Beach

33 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

306 bus Time Schedule
Nudgee Beach Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 06:57

Tuesday 06:57

Wednesday 06:57

Thursday 06:57

Friday 06:57

Saturday Not Operational

306 bus Info

Sandgate Rd at Clayfield South, Stop 23

Sandgate Rd at Hutton Street, Stop 21

Sandgate Rd at Camden Street, Stop 20

Sandgate Rd at Albion Central, Stop 19

Sandgate Rd at Albion Road, Stop 18

Sandgate Rd at Collingwood Street, Stop 17

Sandgate Rd at Greg Chappell Street, Stop 16

Sandgate Rd at Yowoggera Park, Stop 15

Edmondstone Rd at Parkview, Stop 14

Breakfast Creek Rd at Evelyn Street, Stop 10

Breakfast Creek Rd at Riverpark Stop 9

Ann St at Chester Street, Stop 7

Ann St at James Street, Stop 6

Ann St at Bridge Street, Stop 5

Ann Street Stop 216 at Valley Island

Ann Street Stop 220 at All Hallows

Adelaide St App Wharf St Stop 32

Adelaide Street Stop 37 Near Anzac Square

Adelaide Street Stop 47 Near George St

Cultural Centre Station

Cultural

Toombul Rd at Nixon Lane, Stop 22

Saint Vincents Rd at Toombul Road, Stop 23

Saint Vincents Rd at Meadfoot Road, Stop 24

Saint Vincents Rd at First Street, Stop 25

Saint Vincents Rd at George Street, Stop 26

Saint Vincents Rd at Blinzinger Road, Stop 27

Saint Vincents Rd at Chapel Street, Stop 28

St Vincents Rd at Mellville Place, Stop 29

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/306/218064/653876/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218064&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nudgee%2Ftoombul%20-%20City


Direction: Nudgee Beach
Stops: 33
Trip Duration: 20 min
Line Summary:

Direction: Nudgee Beach, Oquinn St

78 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

306 bus Time Schedule
Nudgee Beach, Oquinn St Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 10:48 - 17:14

Tuesday 10:48 - 17:14

Wednesday 10:48 - 17:14

Thursday 10:48 - 17:14

Friday 10:48 - 17:14

Saint Vincents Rd at Banyo, Stop 30

Tufnell Rd Near St Vincents Rd, Stop 31a

Tufnell Rd at Langton Street, Stop 31

Tufnell Rd at Earnshaw Road, Stop 27

Tufnell Rd at Kelyndar Street, Stop 25

Tufnell Rd at Bilambil Street, Stop 24

Tufnell Rd at Rossa Street, Stop 23

Nudgee Rd at Armada Pl

Approach Rd Near Mellifont St, Stop 31

Approach Rd at Kilcooly Street, Stop 30

Approach Rd at Mellifont Street, Stop 29

Approach Rd at Acu, Stop 34

Red Hill Rd Near Langton St, Stop 33a

Saint Vincents Rd at Hilltop, Stop 34

Saint Vincents Rd at Petunia Street, Stop 35

Saint Vincents Rd at Oakmere Street, Stop 36

Saint Vincents Rd at Hayden Street, Stop 37

Saint Vincents Rd at Childs Road, Stop 38

Saint Vincents Rd Near Queens Rd, Stop 39a

Childs Rd at Parkland

Nudgee Rd at Golf Course, Stop 35/32

Nudgee Rd at Enviro Centre, Stop 36

Oquinn St Near Nudgee Rd, Stop 37

Oquinn St at Chaseley Street, Stop 38

Oquinn St at Nudgee Beach, Stop 39

Cultural

Cultural Centre Station, Platform 1

Adelaide Street Stop 18 at City Hall

Adelaide Street Stop 23 Near David Jones

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/306/218064/653876/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218064&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nudgee%2Ftoombul%20-%20City
https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/306/218064/1165285/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218064&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nudgee%2Ftoombul%20-%20City


Saturday Not Operational

306 bus Info
Direction: Nudgee Beach, Oquinn St
Stops: 78
Trip Duration: 80 min
Line Summary:

Adelaide Street Stop 29 Near Wharf St

Queen Street Stop 67 Near Ann St (Orient)

Wickham Street Stop 225 Near Little St

Wickham Street Stop 229 Near Warner St

Wickham St at Bridge Street, Stop 5

Wickham St at East Street Stop 6

Wickham St at Light Street, Stop 7

Wickham St at Knapp Street Stop 8

Breakfast Creek Rd at Riverpark Stop 9

Breakfast Creek Rd at Evelyn Street Stop 10

Edmondstone Rd at Parkview, Stop 14

Sandgate Rd at Yowoggera Park, Stop 15

Sandgate Rd at Greg Chappell Street, Stop 16

Sandgate Rd at Collingwood Street, Stop 17

Abbotsford Rd At Albion Road, Stop 18

Abbotsford Rd at Albion Central Stop 19

Sandgate Rd at Camden Street, Stop 20

Sandgate Rd at Hutton Street, Stop 21

Sandgate Rd at Clayfield South, Stop 23

Sandgate Rd at Botany Street, Stop 24

Sandgate Rd at Adelaide Street, Stop 25

Sandgate Rd at London Street, Stop 26

Sandgate Rd at Clayfield, Stop 27

Sandgate Rd at Collins Street, Stop 28

Sandgate Rd at Eliza Street, Stop 30

Sandgate Rd at Noble Street, Stop 31

Toombul Shopping Centre Station, Platform D

Sandgate Rd Near Buckland Rd, Stop 1

Sandgate Rd at Nundah, Stop 2

Sandgate Rd at Nundah, Stop 3

Cameron St Near Sandgate Rd, Stop 4

Cavendish St Near Cameron St, Stop 10

Cavendish St at Ryans Road, Stop 11

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/306/218064/1165285/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218064&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nudgee%2Ftoombul%20-%20City


Flower St at Hall Street, Stop 12

Flower St at Surrey Street, Stop 13

Northgate Rd at Cook St, Stop 15

Ridge St Near Northgate Rd, Stop 16/17

Ridge St at Scott Street, Stop 18

Ridge St at St Vincents, Stop 19

Gympie St Near Sandgate Rd, Stop 20

Sandgate Rd at Virginia School, Stop 21

Toombul Rd at Nixon Lane, Stop 22

Saint Vincents Rd at Toombul Road, Stop 23

Saint Vincents Rd at Meadfoot Road, Stop 24

Saint Vincents Rd at First Street, Stop 25

Saint Vincents Rd at George Street, Stop 26

Saint Vincents Rd at Blinzinger Road, Stop 27

Saint Vincents Rd at Chapel Street, Stop 28

St Vincents Rd at Mellville Place, Stop 29

Saint Vincents Rd at Banyo, Stop 30

Tufnell Rd Near St Vincents Rd, Stop 31a

Tufnell Rd at Langton Street, Stop 31

Tufnell Rd at Earnshaw Road, Stop 27

Tufnell Rd at Kelyndar Street, Stop 25

Tufnell Rd at Bilambil Street, Stop 24

Tufnell Rd at Rossa Street, Stop 23

Nudgee Rd at Armada Pl

Approach Rd Near Mellifont St, Stop 31

Approach Rd at Kilcooly Street, Stop 30

Approach Rd at Mellifont Street, Stop 29

Approach Rd at Acu, Stop 34

Red Hill Rd Near Langton St, Stop 33a

Saint Vincents Rd at Hilltop, Stop 34

Saint Vincents Rd at Petunia Street, Stop 35

Saint Vincents Rd at Oakmere Street, Stop 36

Saint Vincents Rd at Hayden Street, Stop 37



Direction: Nudgee, Queens Rd

72 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

306 bus Time Schedule
Nudgee, Queens Rd Route Timetable:

Sunday 10:27 - 16:22

Monday 07:23 - 17:51

Tuesday 07:23 - 17:51

Wednesday 07:23 - 17:51

Thursday 07:23 - 17:51

Friday 07:23 - 17:51

Saturday 07:58 - 16:58

306 bus Info
Direction: Nudgee, Queens Rd
Stops: 72
Trip Duration: 67 min
Line Summary:

Saint Vincents Rd at Childs Road, Stop 38

Saint Vincents Rd Near Queens Rd, Stop 39a

Childs Rd at Parkland

Nudgee Rd at Golf Course, Stop 35/32

Nudgee Rd at Enviro Centre, Stop 36

Oquinn St Near Nudgee Rd, Stop 37

Oquinn St at Chaseley Street, Stop 38

Oquinn St at Nudgee Beach, Stop 39

Cultural

Cultural Centre Station, Platform 1

Adelaide Street Stop 18 at City Hall

Adelaide Street Stop 23 Near David Jones

Adelaide Street Stop 29 Near Wharf St

Queen Street Stop 67 Near Ann St (Orient)

Wickham Street Stop 225 Near Little St

Wickham Street Stop 229 Near Warner St

Wickham St at Bridge Street, Stop 5

Wickham St at East Street Stop 6

Wickham St at Light Street, Stop 7

Wickham St at Knapp Street Stop 8

Breakfast Creek Rd at Riverpark Stop 9

Breakfast Creek Rd at Evelyn Street Stop 10

Edmondstone Rd at Parkview, Stop 14

Sandgate Rd at Yowoggera Park, Stop 15

Sandgate Rd at Greg Chappell Street, Stop 16

Sandgate Rd at Collingwood Street, Stop 17

Abbotsford Rd At Albion Road, Stop 18

Abbotsford Rd at Albion Central Stop 19

Sandgate Rd at Camden Street, Stop 20

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/306/218064/6366974/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218064&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nudgee%2Ftoombul%20-%20City


Sandgate Rd at Hutton Street, Stop 21

Sandgate Rd at Clayfield South, Stop 23

Sandgate Rd at Botany Street, Stop 24

Sandgate Rd at Adelaide Street, Stop 25

Sandgate Rd at London Street, Stop 26

Sandgate Rd at Clayfield, Stop 27

Sandgate Rd at Collins Street, Stop 28

Sandgate Rd at Eliza Street, Stop 30

Sandgate Rd at Noble Street, Stop 31

Toombul Shopping Centre Station, Platform D

Sandgate Rd Near Buckland Rd, Stop 1

Sandgate Rd at Nundah, Stop 2

Sandgate Rd at Nundah, Stop 3

Cameron St Near Sandgate Rd, Stop 4

Cavendish St Near Cameron St, Stop 10

Cavendish St at Ryans Road, Stop 11

Flower St at Hall Street, Stop 12

Flower St at Surrey Street, Stop 13

Northgate Rd at Cook St, Stop 15

Ridge St Near Northgate Rd, Stop 16/17

Ridge St at Scott Street, Stop 18

Ridge St at St Vincents, Stop 19

Gympie St Near Sandgate Rd, Stop 20

Sandgate Rd at Virginia School, Stop 21

Toombul Rd at Nixon Lane, Stop 22

Saint Vincents Rd at Toombul Road, Stop 23

Saint Vincents Rd at Meadfoot Road, Stop 24

Saint Vincents Rd at First Street, Stop 25

Saint Vincents Rd at George Street, Stop 26

Saint Vincents Rd at Blinzinger Road, Stop 27

Saint Vincents Rd at Chapel Street, Stop 28

St Vincents Rd at Mellville Place, Stop 29

Saint Vincents Rd at Banyo, Stop 30

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/306/218064/6366974/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218064&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nudgee%2Ftoombul%20-%20City


Direction: Toombul Interchange

31 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

306 bus Time Schedule
Toombul Interchange Route Timetable:

Sunday 18:22 - 21:22

Monday 06:23 - 23:43

Tuesday 06:23 - 23:43

Wednesday 06:23 - 23:43

Thursday 06:23 - 23:43

Friday 06:23 - 23:43

Saturday 18:33 - 23:33

306 bus Info
Direction: Toombul Interchange
Stops: 31
Trip Duration: 35 min
Line Summary:

Tufnell Rd Near St Vincents Rd, Stop 31a

Tufnell Rd at Langton Street, Stop 31

Tufnell Rd at Earnshaw Road, Stop 27

Tufnell Rd at Kelyndar Street, Stop 25

Tufnell Rd at Bilambil Street, Stop 24

Tufnell Rd at Rossa Street, Stop 23

Nudgee Rd at Armada Pl

Approach Rd Near Mellifont St, Stop 31

Approach Rd at Kilcooly Street, Stop 30

Approach Rd at Mellifont Street, Stop 29

Approach Rd at Acu, Stop 34

Red Hill Rd Near Langton St, Stop 33a

Saint Vincents Rd at Hilltop, Stop 34

Saint Vincents Rd at Petunia Street, Stop 35

Saint Vincents Rd at Oakmere Street, Stop 36

Saint Vincents Rd at Hayden Street, Stop 37

Saint Vincents Rd at Childs Road, Stop 38

Saint Vincents Rd Near Queens Rd, Stop 39a

Cultural

Cultural Centre Station, Platform 1

Adelaide Street Stop 18 at City Hall

Adelaide Street Stop 23 Near David Jones

Adelaide Street Stop 29 Near Wharf St

Queen Street Stop 67 Near Ann St (Orient)

Wickham Street Stop 225 Near Little St

Wickham Street Stop 229 Near Warner St

Wickham St at Bridge Street, Stop 5

Wickham St at East Street Stop 6

Wickham St at Light Street, Stop 7

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/306/218064/908144/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218064&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nudgee%2Ftoombul%20-%20City


Direction: Virginia School

45 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

306 bus Time Schedule
Virginia School Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 18:03

306 bus Info
Direction: Virginia School
Stops: 45

Wickham St at Knapp Street Stop 8

Breakfast Creek Rd at Riverpark Stop 9

Breakfast Creek Rd at Evelyn Street Stop 10

Edmondstone Rd at Parkview, Stop 14

Sandgate Rd at Yowoggera Park, Stop 15

Sandgate Rd at Greg Chappell Street, Stop 16

Sandgate Rd at Collingwood Street, Stop 17

Abbotsford Rd At Albion Road, Stop 18

Abbotsford Rd at Albion Central Stop 19

Sandgate Rd at Camden Street, Stop 20

Sandgate Rd at Hutton Street, Stop 21

Sandgate Rd at Clayfield South, Stop 23

Sandgate Rd at Botany Street, Stop 24

Sandgate Rd at Adelaide Street, Stop 25

Sandgate Rd at London Street, Stop 26

Sandgate Rd at Clayfield, Stop 27

Sandgate Rd at Collins Street, Stop 28

Sandgate Rd at Eliza Street, Stop 30

Sandgate Rd at Noble Street, Stop 31

Toombul Shopping Centre Station, Platform D

Cultural

Cultural Centre Station, Platform 1

Adelaide Street Stop 18 at City Hall

Adelaide Street Stop 23 Near David Jones

Adelaide Street Stop 29 Near Wharf St

Queen Street Stop 67 Near Ann St (Orient)

Wickham Street Stop 225 Near Little St

Wickham Street Stop 229 Near Warner St

Wickham St at Bridge Street, Stop 5

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/306/218064/908144/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218064&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nudgee%2Ftoombul%20-%20City
https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/306/218064/653877/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218064&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nudgee%2Ftoombul%20-%20City


Trip Duration: 50 min
Line Summary:

Wickham St at East Street Stop 6

Wickham St at Light Street, Stop 7

Wickham St at Knapp Street Stop 8

Breakfast Creek Rd at Riverpark Stop 9

Breakfast Creek Rd at Evelyn Street Stop 10

Edmondstone Rd at Parkview, Stop 14

Sandgate Rd at Yowoggera Park, Stop 15

Sandgate Rd at Greg Chappell Street, Stop 16

Sandgate Rd at Collingwood Street, Stop 17

Abbotsford Rd At Albion Road, Stop 18

Abbotsford Rd at Albion Central Stop 19

Sandgate Rd at Camden Street, Stop 20

Sandgate Rd at Hutton Street, Stop 21

Sandgate Rd at Clayfield South, Stop 23

Sandgate Rd at Botany Street, Stop 24

Sandgate Rd at Adelaide Street, Stop 25

Sandgate Rd at London Street, Stop 26

Sandgate Rd at Clayfield, Stop 27

Sandgate Rd at Collins Street, Stop 28

Sandgate Rd at Eliza Street, Stop 30

Sandgate Rd at Noble Street, Stop 31

Toombul Shopping Centre Station, Platform D

Sandgate Rd Near Buckland Rd, Stop 1

Sandgate Rd at Nundah, Stop 2

Sandgate Rd at Nundah, Stop 3

Cameron St Near Sandgate Rd, Stop 4

Cavendish St Near Cameron St, Stop 10

Cavendish St at Ryans Road, Stop 11

Flower St at Hall Street, Stop 12

Flower St at Surrey Street, Stop 13

Northgate Rd at Cook St, Stop 15

Ridge St Near Northgate Rd, Stop 16/17

Ridge St at Scott Street, Stop 18

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/306/218064/653877/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218064&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nudgee%2Ftoombul%20-%20City


Direction: Virginia, Toombul Rd

25 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

306 bus Time Schedule
Virginia, Toombul Rd Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 19:07

Tuesday 19:07

Wednesday 19:07

Thursday 19:07

Friday 19:07

Saturday Not Operational

306 bus Info
Direction: Virginia, Toombul Rd
Stops: 25
Trip Duration: 21 min
Line Summary:

Ridge St at St Vincents, Stop 19

Gympie St Near Sandgate Rd, Stop 20

Sandgate Rd at Virginia School, Stop 21

Saint Vincents Rd Near Queens Rd, Stop 39a

Saint Vincents Rd at Childs Road, Stop 38

Saint Vincents Rd at Hayden Street, Stop 37

Saint Vincents Rd at Oakmere Street, Stop 36

Saint Vincents Rd at Petunia Street, Stop 35

Saint Vincents Rd at Hilltop, Stop 34

Red Hill Rd at Overlea Street, Stop 33b

Red Hill Rd Near Earnshaw Rd, Stop 33a

Approach Rd at Acu, Stop 34

Approach Rd Near Kilcooly St, Stop 30

Approach Rd Near Mellifont St, Stop 31

Nudgee Rd at Armada Pl

Tufnell Rd at Rossa Street, Stop 23

Tufnell Rd at Bilambil Street, Stop 24

Tufnell Rd at Kelyndar Street, Stop 25

Tufnell Rd At Earnshaw Road, Stop 32

Tufnell Rd at Langton Street, Stop 31

Tufnell Rd Near St Vincents Rd, Stop 31a

Royal Pde at Banyo, Stop 30

Saint Vincents Rd at Chapel Street, Stop 28

Saint Vincents Rd at Blinzinger Road, Stop 27

Saint Vincents Rd at George Street, Stop 26

Saint Vincents Rd at First Street, Stop 25

Saint Vincents Rd at Meadfoot Road, Stop 24

Toombul Rd Near Wellington St, Stop 23/22

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/306/218064/798579/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218064&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nudgee%2Ftoombul%20-%20City
https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/306/218064/798579/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218064&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nudgee%2Ftoombul%20-%20City


306 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Brisbane.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

About Moovit MaaS Solutions Supported Countries
Mooviter Community

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/306/218064/6999407/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218064&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nudgee%2Ftoombul%20-%20City
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DAustralia%26ep.metro_name%3DBrisbane&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218064&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=1302&af_sub7=1302&deep_link_sub1=1302&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D218064%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D218064%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_306_Nudgee%2Ftoombul%20-%20City_Brisbane_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_306_Nudgee%2Ftoombul%20-%20City_Brisbane_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nudgee%2Ftoombul%20-%20City
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nudgee%2Ftoombul%20-%20City
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nudgee%2Ftoombul%20-%20City
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nudgee%2Ftoombul%20-%20City&lang=en

